
O12 circuit #2 
Deltasteur 
Kampen 23-11-2024 

Nummer: 1 - zaterdag 23 november 2024 om 16:30u (25 m)  

1. 4x50m wisselslag  
6 - 11 jaar  

1. Deltasteur  

2. Deltasteur  

3. Steenwijk 1934  

2. 25m schoolslag -  
6 - 11 jaar  

1. Kye Bruggeman (Hera'11, 201401677)  

2. Jort Wolfs (Hera'11, 201302547)  

3. Esmée Mulder (Deltasteur, 201600724)  

4. Rosa Fleming (Deltasteur, 201600816)  

5. Niene Uitslag (Deltasteur, 201700194)  

6. Fedde Peters (Steenwijk 1934, 201600309)  

7. Amber van Lienden (Hera'11, 201800048)  

3. 50m schoolslag -  
6 - 11 jaar  

1. Abel van Leeuwen (Deltasteur, 201600047)  

2. Nienke de Leeuw (Deltasteur, 201700118)  

3. Sanne van Sloten (Deltasteur, 201501566)  

4. Blaze Hawtin (Hera'11, 201302491)  

5. Jelte Peters (Steenwijk 1934, 201401529)  

6. Freek van Dijk (Deltasteur, 201500991)  

7. Jelmar Holtman (Deltasteur, 201500995)  

8. Twan Bultman (Deltasteur, 201500989)  

21. 50m schoolslag -  
8 - 9 jaar  

1. Mathé Tromp (Deltasteur, 201500303)  

2. Sven Platje (Hera'11, 201500225)  

02:37.10
Nova Volmer 2013 50m 00:37.92 37,92
Marsja Kroeze 2013 100m 01:23.29 45,37
Esmee de Velde Harsenhorst 2013 150m 02:03.07 39,78
Wout Doorn 2014 200m 02:37.10 34,03

02:59.63
Ruben van der Veen 2015 50m 00:44.88 44,88
Luc Boogaard 2013 100m 01:36.16 51,28
Maud Hellendoorn 2014 150m 02:23.19 47,03
Ylse de Boer 2013 200m 02:59.63 36,44

03:15.76
Jesse Last 2014 50m 00:49.60 49,60
Marit Heijs 2014 100m 01:44.06 54,46
Marit Vuist 2013 150m 02:25.59 41,53
Jelte Peters 2014 200m 03:15.76 50,17

00:25.53

00:26.48

00:28.85

00:31.59

00:32.89

00:34.50

00:47.23

00:55.82

00:59.21

00:59.78

01:00.00

01:00.88

01:07.08

01:09.67

01:10.80

00:53.13

00:54.83



3. Mae Kiel (Deltasteur, 201600144)  

4. Karlijn van 't Veer (Deltasteur, 201600224)  

5. Ruben van der Veen (Deltasteur, 201500453)  

6. Naomi de Velde Harsenhorst (Deltasteur, 201500102)  

7. Jade van den Beld (Deltasteur, 201600226)  

8. Weslinn van Dijk (Deltasteur, 201500250)  

9. Viënna Zwartbol (Deltasteur, 201600222)  

10. Mattheo de Vries (Deltasteur, 201600077)  

11. Sarah Mulder (Deltasteur, 201500532)  

12. Naut van der Kamp (Deltasteur, 201500375)  

13. Jasmijne Doosje (Steenwijk 1934, 201500952)  

DIS. Mark-Valentijn de Graaf (Steenwijk 1934, 201501027)  

DIS. Sanne Zieleman (Hera'11, 201500422)  

22. 100m schoolslag -  
10 - 11 jaar  

1. Wout Doorn (Deltasteur, 201400033)  

2. Nova Volmer (Deltasteur, 201300426)  

3. Esmee de Velde Harsenhorst (Deltasteur, 201300350)  

4. Marsja Kroeze (Deltasteur, 201300348)  

5. Marit Vuist (Steenwijk 1934, 201300530)  

6. Jesse Last (Steenwijk 1934, 201400383)  

7. Ylse de Boer (Deltasteur, 201301086)  

8. Evi Appel (Deltasteur, 201400524)  

9. Luc Boogaard (Deltasteur, 201300259)  

10. Marit Heijs (Steenwijk 1934, 201402000)  

11. Lieke Felix (Deltasteur, 201400396)  

12. Lotte de Vries (Steenwijk 1934, 201300226)  

13. Marèll Felix (Deltasteur, 201400586)  

14. Merijn Blei (Deltasteur, 201400593)  

15. Jurre Beens (Deltasteur, 201400251)  

16. Maud Hellendoorn (Deltasteur, 201400398)  

00:55.69

00:55.80

00:56.85

00:57.39

00:58.06

00:59.96

01:00.68

01:00.86

01:03.05

01:04.27

01:04.67

00:00.00

00:00.00

01:37.78
50m 00:46.85 46,85      

01:37.95
50m 00:46.57 46,57      

01:40.47
50m 00:47.87 47,87      

01:40.80
50m 00:47.82 47,82      

01:44.73
50m 00:50.00 50,00      

01:47.15
50m 00:52.25 52,25      

01:47.18
50m 00:50.94 50,94      

01:49.58
50m 00:52.15 52,15      

01:51.72
50m 00:53.02 53,02      

01:59.96
50m 00:57.39 57,39      

02:06.23
50m 01:00.09 60,09      

02:06.70
50m 00:57.70 57,70      

02:07.57
50m 01:00.73 60,73      

02:11.18
50m 01:00.63 60,63      

02:11.30
50m 01:03.04 63,04      

02:14.66



DIS. Sylke Enzerink (Deltasteur, 201401292)  

DIS. Vera van Dijk (Deltasteur, 201301238)  

DIS. Lize Uitslag (Deltasteur, 201400400)  

DIS. Nikki Zieleman (Hera'11, 201300818)  

4. 25m vrije slag -  
6 - 11 jaar  

1. Kye Bruggeman (Hera'11, 201401677)  

2. Jort Wolfs (Hera'11, 201302547)  

3. Esmée Mulder (Deltasteur, 201600724)  

4. Rosa Fleming (Deltasteur, 201600816)  

5. Niene Uitslag (Deltasteur, 201700194)  

5. 50m vrije slag -  
6 - 11 jaar  

1. Sanne van Sloten (Deltasteur, 201501566)  

2. Blaze Hawtin (Hera'11, 201302491)  

3. Nienke de Leeuw (Deltasteur, 201700118)  

4. Abel van Leeuwen (Deltasteur, 201600047)  

5. Jelte Peters (Steenwijk 1934, 201401529)  

6. Freek van Dijk (Deltasteur, 201500991)  

7. Twan Bultman (Deltasteur, 201500989)  

8. Jelmar Holtman (Deltasteur, 201500995)  

9. Fedde Peters (Steenwijk 1934, 201600309)  

23. 50m vrije slag -  
8 - 9 jaar  

1. Ruben van der Veen (Deltasteur, 201500453)  

2. Mae Kiel (Deltasteur, 201600144)  

3. Naomi de Velde Harsenhorst (Deltasteur, 201500102)  

4. Mathé Tromp (Deltasteur, 201500303)  

5. Sven Platje (Hera'11, 201500225)  

6. Jade van den Beld (Deltasteur, 201600226)  

7. Karlijn van 't Veer (Deltasteur, 201600224)  

8. Mattheo de Vries (Deltasteur, 201600077)  

9. Naut van der Kamp (Deltasteur, 201500375)  

10. Weslinn van Dijk (Deltasteur, 201500250)  

11. Viënna Zwartbol (Deltasteur, 201600222)  

12. Sarah Mulder (Deltasteur, 201500532)  

13. Jasmijne Doosje (Steenwijk 1934, 201500952)  

14. Mark-Valentijn de Graaf (Steenwijk 1934, 201501027)  

24. 100m vrije slag -  
10 - 11 jaar  

50m 01:04.37 64,37      

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:18.76

00:22.90

00:26.52

00:27.10

00:30.14

00:46.67

00:47.54

00:49.33

00:51.05

00:52.74

00:54.07

00:55.25

01:01.34

01:11.99

00:40.04

00:40.45

00:42.42

00:42.84

00:43.22

00:45.09

00:46.03

00:47.17

00:47.29

00:47.67

00:50.87

00:53.60

00:55.60

00:58.37



1. Nova Volmer (Deltasteur, 201300426)  

2. Wout Doorn (Deltasteur, 201400033)  

3. Luc Boogaard (Deltasteur, 201300259)  

4. Esmee de Velde Harsenhorst (Deltasteur, 201300350)  

5. Marit Vuist (Steenwijk 1934, 201300530)  

6. Marsja Kroeze (Deltasteur, 201300348)  

7. Vera van Dijk (Deltasteur, 201301238)  

8. Ylse de Boer (Deltasteur, 201301086)  

9. Lieke Felix (Deltasteur, 201400396)  

10. Lotte de Vries (Steenwijk 1934, 201300226)  

11. Maud Hellendoorn (Deltasteur, 201400398)  

12. Jesse Last (Steenwijk 1934, 201400383)  

13. Evi Appel (Deltasteur, 201400524)  

14. Sylke Enzerink (Deltasteur, 201401292)  

15. Lize Uitslag (Deltasteur, 201400400)  

16. Marit Heijs (Steenwijk 1934, 201402000)  

17. Jurre Beens (Deltasteur, 201400251)  

18. Marèll Felix (Deltasteur, 201400586)  

19. Merijn Blei (Deltasteur, 201400593)  

6. 25m rugslag -  
6 - 11 jaar  

1. Kye Bruggeman (Hera'11, 201401677)  

2. Miloh Krieger (Hera'11, 201302493)  

3. Jort Wolfs (Hera'11, 201302547)  

4. Esmée Mulder (Deltasteur, 201600724)  

5. Niene Uitslag (Deltasteur, 201700194)  

6. Rosa Fleming (Deltasteur, 201600816)  

7. Amber van Lienden (Hera'11, 201800048)  

01:10.23
50m 00:33.41 33,41      

01:15.56
50m 00:36.05 36,05      

01:16.33
50m 00:36.67 36,67      

01:18.10
50m 00:36.39 36,39      

01:18.17
50m 00:37.46 37,46      

01:20.67
50m 00:38.76 38,76      

01:22.47
50m 00:39.17 39,17      

01:23.91
50m 00:40.29 40,29      

01:29.33
50m 00:42.99 42,99      

01:29.67
50m 00:42.08 42,08      

01:31.75
50m 00:42.14 42,14      

01:34.22
50m 00:44.11 44,11      

01:37.92
50m 00:47.42 47,42      

01:39.91
50m 00:47.37 47,37      

01:44.00
50m 00:51.12 51,12      

01:47.79
50m 00:52.51 52,51      

01:54.29
50m 00:56.70 56,70      

01:54.62
50m 00:54.56 54,56      

02:04.00
50m 00:57.40 57,40      

00:21.84

00:23.02

00:28.73

00:29.69

00:30.29

00:30.63

00:37.70



7. 50m rugslag -  
6 - 11 jaar  

1. Nienke de Leeuw (Deltasteur, 201700118)  

2. Sanne van Sloten (Deltasteur, 201501566)  

3. Twan Bultman (Deltasteur, 201500989)  

4. Abel van Leeuwen (Deltasteur, 201600047)  

5. Freek van Dijk (Deltasteur, 201500991)  

6. Jelmar Holtman (Deltasteur, 201500995)  

7. Fedde Peters (Steenwijk 1934, 201600309)  

25. 100m wisselslag -  
8 - 9 jaar (Minioren 3 en 4) Heren 

1. Mathé Tromp (Deltasteur, 201500303)  

2. Ruben van der Veen (Deltasteur, 201500453)  

3. Sven Platje (Hera'11, 201500225)  

DIS. Mattheo de Vries (Deltasteur, 201600077)  

DIS. Naut van der Kamp (Deltasteur, 201500375)  

8 - 9 jaar (Minioren 3 en 4) Dames 

1. Mae Kiel (Deltasteur, 201600144)  

2. Naomi de Velde Harsenhorst (Deltasteur, 201500102)  

3. Jade van den Beld (Deltasteur, 201600226)  

4. Weslinn van Dijk (Deltasteur, 201500250)  

5. Karlijn van 't Veer (Deltasteur, 201600224)  

6. Sarah Mulder (Deltasteur, 201500532)  

DIS. Viënna Zwartbol (Deltasteur, 201600222)  

DIS. Sanne Zieleman (Hera'11, 201500422)  

10 - 11 jaar (Minioren 5 en 6) Heren 

1. Wout Doorn (Deltasteur, 201400033)  

2. Jesse Last (Steenwijk 1934, 201400383)  

3. Miloh Krieger (Hera'11, 201302493)  

4. Jurre Beens (Deltasteur, 201400251)  

5. Jelte Peters (Steenwijk 1934, 201401529)  

6. Merijn Blei (Deltasteur, 201400593)  

10 - 11 jaar (Minioren 5 en Junioren 1) Dames 

1. Ylse de Boer (Deltasteur, 201301086)  

2. Evi Appel (Deltasteur, 201400524)  

3. Maud Hellendoorn (Deltasteur, 201400398)  

4. Lieke Felix (Deltasteur, 201400396)  

5. Lize Uitslag (Deltasteur, 201400400)  

6. Sylke Enzerink (Deltasteur, 201401292)  

7. Nikki Zieleman (Hera'11, 201300818)  

8. Marit Heijs (Steenwijk 1934, 201402000)  

00:56.42

01:00.81

01:02.23

01:04.60

01:05.38

01:06.79

01:15.54

01:48.45

01:52.23

01:55.67

00:00.00

00:00.00

01:44.56

01:51.87

01:54.53

01:56.02

01:57.23

02:16.48

00:00.00

00:00.00

01:27.59

01:46.48

01:55.03

02:01.64

02:08.34

02:14.21

01:33.68

01:44.88

01:45.45

01:46.80

01:50.26

01:52.04

01:54.88

01:56.12



9. Marèll Felix (Deltasteur, 201400586)  

26. 200m wisselslag -  
10 - 11 jaar  

1. Esmee de Velde Harsenhorst (Deltasteur, 201300350)  

2. Marsja Kroeze (Deltasteur, 201300348)  

3. Vera van Dijk (Deltasteur, 201301238)  

4. Luc Boogaard (Deltasteur, 201300259)  

5. Marit Vuist (Steenwijk 1934, 201300530)  

DIS. Nova Volmer (Deltasteur, 201300426)  

DIS. Lotte de Vries (Steenwijk 1934, 201300226)  

8. 4x25m wisselslag  
6 - 9 jaar  

1. Deltasteur  

2. Deltasteur  

02:02.32

03:07.80
50m 00:44.23 44,23      

03:11.60
50m 00:45.34 45,34      

03:18.49
50m 00:45.45 45,45      

03:19.26
50m 00:46.92 46,92      

03:27.56
50m 00:47.44 47,44      

00:00.00
50m 00:39.89 39,89      

00:00.00
50m 00:55.16 55,16      

01:32.96
Naomi de Velde Harsenhorst 2015 100m 01:32.96 92,96

01:40.60
Viënna Zwartbol 2016 100m 01:40.60 100,60


